systec Controls GmbH
Lindberghstrasse 4, 82178 Puchheim
Telefon 089 - 80906-0, Telefax 089 - 80906-200
eMail: info@systec-controls.de
Flow metering for Gas, Steam and
Liquid
deltaflow DF25

Flow metering for Gas, Steam and
Liquid
Type Code for Spool Pieces
  D
ia
m
et
er
 p
ip
e
co
nn
ec
tio
n
pi
pe
 c
on
ne
ct
io
n
no
m
in
al
 p
re
s-
su
re
di
am
et
er
 r
ed
uc
-
tio
n
m
at
er
ia
l
note
MS25 - - - -   DF25 spool piece
 DN80         DN80 (3")
 DN100         DN100 (4")
 DN125         DN125 (5")
 DN150         DN150 (8")
 DN200         DN200 (8")
 DN250         DN250 (10")
 DN250         >DN250 (>10")
  W       welding ends
  F       flange (DIN or ANSI RF)
   PN16     PN16, 150lbs
   PN40     PN40, 300lbs
   >PN40     >PN40, 300lbs
    NW-1   reduction by one nominal diameter